No.

10.
1.
12?
13.
14.
15.
6.
17.
1§.
19.
20,

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

xiii

LIST OF FIGURES

Teacher Education Programme.

A Model for Teacher-Pupil Interaction.

Flow Diagrem for Development of GIC.

Development

of GTC.

gex and Gain in GTC,

SES end Gain in GIC.

Intelligence and Gain in GTC.

Anxiety and

Teacher Attitude and Gain in GTC.

Gain in GIC.

nAch and Gain in GIC.

Pergopality
Porsonality
Personality
Persqnality
Perspgal;ty
Pgrsqnality
Persqnality
Personality
Persogality
Perspnality

Personality
Personality
Personality
Personality
Personality

Factor A and
Factor C end
Factor E and
Fagtor P and
Factor G and
Factor H and
?actor I and
Factor L and
Factor M and

Faotor N and

Factor 0 and

Gain
Gain
Gain
Gain

Gain

Gain
Gain

Gain

g.

in
in
in
in
in

GIC.
GTC.
GTC.
GTC.
GTC.
GIC.
GIC.
GIC.
GTC.
GTC.
GIC.

Factor Q, and Gain in GTC.
Factor Q, and Gaein in GTC.
PFactor Qz end @ain in GIC.
Pactor Q4 and Gain in GTC.

Page

30
39
140
151
159
167

174

182
191
200
206
213
219
225
230
236
243
249
255
260
265
270

276
281



