## xiii

## LIST OF FIGURES

No.		Page
1.	Teacher Education Programme.	7
2.	A Model for Teacher-Pupil Interaction.	30
3.	Flow Diagram for Development of GTC.	39
4.	Development of GTC.	140
5.	Sex and Gain in GTC.	151
6.	SES and Gain in GTC.	159
7.	Intelligence and Gain in GTC.	167
8.	Anxiety and Gain in GTC.	174
9.	Teacher Attitude and Gain in GTC.	182
10.	nAch and Gain in GTC.	191
11.	Personality Factor A and Gain in GTC.	200
12.	Personality Factor C and Gain in GTC.	206
13.	Personality Factor E and Gain in GTC.	213
14.	Personality Factor F and Gain in GTC.	219
15.	Personality Factor G and Gain in GTC.	225
16.	Personality Factor H and Gain in GTC.	230
17.	Personality Factor I and Gain in GTC.	236
18.	Personality Factor L and Gain in GTC.	
-		243
19.	Personality Factor M and Gain in GTC.	249
20.	Personality Factor N and Gain in GTC.	<b>255</b>
21.	Personality Factor 0 and Gain in GTC.	260
22.	Personality Factor Q and Gain in GTC.	265
23.	Personality Factor Q <sub>2</sub> and Gain in GTC.	270
24.	Personality Factor Q <sub>3</sub> and Gain in GTC.	276
25.	Personality Factor Q and Gain in GTC.	281